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PRODUCT FEATURES
•  Input voltage: 240V AC 50/60Hz

•  Wattage: 6W, 12W & 18W

•  SMD2835 LED chips

•  Power factor: 0.9

•  Life time: 30,000hrs

•  PC body, PMMA frosted diffuser

•  12V DC constant current driver inbuilt

•  Not suitable for dimming

•  Matt white finish

•  Designed in Australia

•  Large terminal holes for easy connection

•  Ambient temperature: -20 to 400C

•  IP20 for indoor use

•  3 year replacement warranty

 CODE  DESCRIPTION  KELVIN LUMENS
(LM)

WATT
(W) CRI BEAM

(0)
DIAM.
(mm)

DEPTH
(mm)

CARTON 
QTY

 SURFACE1  6W LED WH FIXED RND 3000K 3000K 450 6 82 160 Ø120 40 1/40
 SURFACE3  18W LED WH FIXED RND 3000K 3000K 1450 18 82 160 Ø225 40 1/20
 SURFACE4  6W LED WH FIXED RND 5000K 5000K 480 6 82 160 Ø120 40 1/40
 SURFACE5  12W LED WH FIXED RND 5000K 5000K 960 12 82 160 Ø178 40 1/20
 SURFACE6  18W LED WH FIXED RND 5000K 5000K 1550 18 82 160 Ø225 40 1/20

 SURFACE7  6W LED WH FIXED SQ 3000K 3000K 450 6 82 160 120x120 40 1/40
 SURFACE8  12W LED WH FIXED SQ 3000K 3000K 900 12 82 160 178x178 40 1/20
 SURFACE9  18W LED WHT FIXED SQ 3000K 3000K 1450 18 82 160 225x225 40 1/20
 SURFACE10  6W LED WHT FIXED SQ 5000K 5000K 480 6 82 160 120x120 40 1/40
 SURFACE11  12W LED WHT FIXED SQ 5000K 5000K 960 12 82 160 178x178 40 1/20
 SURFACE12  18W LED WHT FIXED SQ 5000K 5000K 1550 18 82 160 225x225 40 1/20
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PRODUCT FEATURES
•  Input voltage: 240V AC 50-60Hz
•  Wattage: 6W, 12W & 18W
•  SMD2835 LED chips
•  Life time: 30,000hrs
•  PC body, PMMA lens

•  Not suitable for dimming
•  Operating temperature: -20 to 450C
•  IP20 for indoor use
•  3 year replacement warranty

 CODE  DESCRIPTION  KELVIN LUMENS
(LM)

WATT
(W) CRI BEAM

(0)
DIAM.
(mm)

DEPTH
(mm)

CARTON 
QTY

BASE PRICE
EX.GST

 SURFACE1  6W 30PCS LED WHT FIXED RND WW 3000K 450 6 82 160 Ø120 40 1/40 $15.95
 SURFACE2  12W 60PCS LED WHT FIXED RND WW 3000K 900 12 82 160 Ø178 40 1/20 $22.95
 SURFACE3  18W 92PCS LED WHT FIXED RND WW 3000K 1450 18 82 160 Ø225 40 1/20 $29.95
 SURFACE4  6W 30PCS LED WHT FIXED RND NW 5000K 480 6 82 160 Ø120 40 1/40 $15.95
 SURFACE5  12W 60PCS LED WHT FIXED RND NW 5000K 960 12 82 160 Ø178 40 1/20 $22.95
 SURFACE6  18W 92PCS LED WHT FIXED RND NW 5000K 1550 18 82 160 Ø225 40 1/20 $29.95

 SURFACE7  6W 30PCS LED WHT FIXED SQ WW 3000K 450 6 82 160 120 40 1/40 $16.95
 SURFACE8  12W 60PCS LED WHT FIXED SQ WW 3000K 900 12 82 160 178 40 1/20 $23.95
 SURFACE9  18W 92PCS LED WHT FIXED SQ WW 3000K 1450 18 82 160 225 40 1/20 $30.95
 SURFACE10  6W 30PCS LED WHT FIXED SQ NW 5000K 480 6 82 160 120 40 1/40 $16.95
 SURFACE11  12W 60PCS LED WHT FIXED SQ NW 5000K 960 12 82 160 178 40 1/20 $23.95
 SURFACE12  18W 92PCS LED WHT FIXED SQ NW 5000K 1550 18 82 160 225 40 1/20 $30.95

DOUBLE INSULATED


